
1. National Theatre @ Home. 

https://www.nationaltheatre.org.uk/nt-at-home 

Each Thursday the National Theatre is allowing one of their productions to be available for watching at home (for 

free). 

2. Royal Opera House - YouTube 

https://www.youtube.com/user/RoyalOperaHouse 

Current program = The Royal Opera and The Royal Ballet present Wayne McGregor's production of Handel's Acis and 

Galatea as part of the Royal Opera House's #OurHouseToYourHouse series every Friday night. 

3. Bolshoi Ballet - YouTube 

Bolshoi Ballet site is in Russian. Should be able to work out how to play the programs and you can use a translation 

program to convert the web page text. 

https://www.youtube.com/user/bolshoi 

4. Royal Shakespeare Company’s  Culture in Quarantine 

As part of the BBC’s plans to keep bringing arts to audiences, you will be able to watch six RSC productions 

over the next few weeks. Exact details of the times and dates are yet to be released. Not clear if this will be 

online or on the TV. 

5. Shakespeare’s Globe 

From 6 April, Shakespeare’s Globe Theatre will be releasing six free films including Hamlet, Romeo and Juliet, A 

Midsummer Night’s Dream, The Winter’s Tale, The Two Noble Kinsmen and The Merry Wives of Windsor. The 

dates for these are not yet released. 

BE AWARE – This is a PAY per View service – so you normally pay to watch, but the information we have is that 

they will not charge for these 6 films. 

https://globeplayer.tv/ 

 

6. Andrew Lloyd Webber Musicals 

A different Lloyd Webber musical streams each week on The Shows Must Go On!, a new YouTube channel 

devoted to this project. Each show goes live on the channel on Friday at 7pm BST (2pm EDT, 4am AEST), 

and usually remains viewable for 48 hours afterward. 

https://www.youtube.com/theshowsmustgoon 

 

7. Ice Cream @ Home 

https://www.sirwhippy.co.uk/contact-less-delivery/ 
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8. Virtual Tours 

 

• British Museum https://blog.britishmuseum.org/how-to-explore-the-british-museum-from-

home/?gclid=EAIaIQobChMIzq2P8N7Q6AIVVeDtCh37rgKREAAYAiAAEgJct_D_BwE 

• Blenheim Palace 

https://www.blenheimpalace.com/stayconnected?gclid=EAIaIQobChMIzq2P8N7Q6AIVVeDtCh37rgKREA

AYAyAAEgIrgPD_BwE 

• National Gallery https://www.nationalgallery.org.uk/visiting/virtual-tours 

• The Courtauld Gallery https://courtauld.ac.uk/gallery/about/3d-gallery-virtual-tour 

• Houses of Parliament https://www.parliament.uk/virtualtour 

• Natural History https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/natural-history-museum 

• RAF https://www.rafmuseum.org.uk/london/things-to-see-and-do/virtual-tours.aspx 

• Royal Academy of Arts  https://www.eyerevolution.co.uk/virtual-tours/art-gallery-virtual-tour-royal-

academy/ 

• Van Gogh https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/van-gogh-museum?hl=en 

• Louvre https://www.louvre.fr/en/visites-en-ligne 

• Rijksmuseum https://www.rijksmuseum.nl/en/from-home 

• Google have a lot more at this link 

https://artsandculture.google.com/search/partner?q=museum%20views&hl=en 

• Cirque du Soleil  https://www.cirquedusoleil.com/cirqueconnect 

• National Trust & Other Gardens. https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/gardens-and-parks 

• National Trust – Podcasts  https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/features/listen-to-podcasts-from-the-

national-trust  

• Royal Albert Hall   https://www.royalalberthall.com/tickets/series/royal-albert-home 

• English Heritage  https://artsandculture.google.com/project/english-heritage 

• Birmingham Museum and Art Gallery  https://www.birminghammuseums.org.uk/bmag/virtual-tour 

 

9. WebCams :- 

 

• Africa  https://explore.org/livecams/african-wildlife/ 

• Houston Zoo https://www.houstonzoo.org/explore/webcams/ 

• Smithsonian’s Zoo https://nationalzoo.si.edu/webcams 

• San Diego Zoo https://animals.sandiegozoo.org/live-cams 

• Melbourne Zoo https://www.zoo.org.au/animals-at-home/ 

• Georgia Aquarium https://www.georgiaaquarium.org/webcam/ocean-voyager/ 

• Chester Zoo https://www.chesterzoo.org/virtual-zoo/ 

 

10.    Gardens 

      National Garden Scheme https://www.ngs.org.uk/Virual-Gardens 

      Arundel Castle & Garden Tulip Festival https://www.arandulcastle.org.uk 

      Kew Gardens  https://www.kew.org/kew-gardens 
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